The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - ONBOARD (LEGACY) 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled
2025-11-01
2025-11-03
2025-11-03
2025-11-06
2025-11-06
2025-11-07
2025-11-07
2025-11-07
2025-11-09
2025-11-14
2025-11-14
2025-11-14
2025-11-15
2025-11-16
2025-11-17
2025-11-17
2025-11-24
2025-11-24
2025-11-26

2025-11-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Returning expired grant to Matthew Soh
Returning expired grant to Abdulrahman Alsibai
Returning expired grant to Isaac Leung
Returning expired grant to Tuyet Do
Withdrawal from grant to ANSHUMANDOCX
Topup of grant to Souptik
Returning canceled grant to Jack
Returning expired grant to Zachary Kennerson
Returning expired grant to Sindhoora
Returning expired grant to Swayam
Returning expired grant to Ethan
Returning expired grant to Natanon Ito
Returning expired grant to ryan.nutshell
Returning expired grant to Xavier Butler
Returning expired grant to Chris
Topup of grant to Souptik
Returning canceled grant to Isobel Pang
RESTRICTED Donation from Anonymous Donor
Returning canceled grant to Danny

WITHDRAWN: $84.20. DEPOSITED: $457.72.

ID

txn 2zHv48B
txn oyHKpE4
txn GkH4R2Y
txn R2HoWd6
txn YRHKYB7
txn_ JxHv65Z
txn d7Haz96
txn XGHQeGx
txn 8rHrlwW
txn r'YHQpA4
txn KO9HZWM4
txn BZHB8abv
txn TYHQA22
txn PVHOLVW
txn WBHA4py
txn_oyHKe4l
txn GkH422N
txn LgHbINT

txn gkHXgKp

Amount

$24.59
$27.66
$16.69
$42.16
$9.20
-$9.20
$6.81
$1.36
$50.00
$63.99
$87.69
$2.32
$50.00
$21.57
$19.48
-$75.00
$8.91
$25.00

$0.29

Balance
$24,573.59
$24,598.18
$24,625.84
$24,642.53
$24,684.69
$24,693.89
$24,684.69
$24,691.50
$24,692.86
$24,742.86
$24,806.85
$24,894.54
$24,896.86
$24,946.86
$24,968.43
$24,987.91
$24,912.91
$24,921.82
$24,946.82

$24,947.11
$24,947.11

YSWS - OnBoard (Legacy) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - OnBoard (Legacy)'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




