

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - ONBOARD (LEGACY) 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$24,573.59
2025-11-03	Returning expired grant to Matthew Soh	txn 2zHv48B	\$24.59	\$24,598.18
2025-11-03	Returning expired grant to Abdulrahman Alsibai	txn oyHKpE4	\$27.66	\$24,625.84
2025-11-06	Returning expired grant to Isaac Leung	txn GkH4R2Y	\$16.69	\$24,642.53
2025-11-06	Returning expired grant to Tuyet Do	txn R2HoWd6	\$42.16	\$24,684.69
2025-11-07	Withdrawal from grant to ANSHUMANDOCX	txn YRHKYB7	\$9.20	\$24,693.89
2025-11-07	Topup of grant to Souptik	txn_JxHv65Z	-\$9.20	\$24,684.69
2025-11-07	Returning canceled grant to Jack	txn_d7Haz96	\$6.81	\$24,691.50
2025-11-09	Returning expired grant to Zachary Kennerson	txn_XGHQeGx	\$1.36	\$24,692.86
2025-11-14	Returning expired grant to Sindhoora	txn_8rHrlwW	\$50.00	\$24,742.86
2025-11-14	Returning expired grant to Swayam	txn_rYHQpA4	\$63.99	\$24,806.85
2025-11-14	Returning expired grant to Ethan	txn_K9HZWM4	\$87.69	\$24,894.54
2025-11-15	Returning expired grant to Natanon Ito	$txn_BZH8a5v$	\$2.32	\$24,896.86
2025-11-16	Returning expired grant to ryan.nutshell	txn_rYHQA22	\$50.00	\$24,946.86
2025-11-17	Returning expired grant to Xavier Butler	$txn_PVH5LvW$	\$21.57	\$24,968.43
2025-11-17	Returning expired grant to Chris	txn_WBHA4py	\$19.48	\$24,987.91
2025-11-24	Topup of grant to Souptik	txn_oyHKe4l	-\$75.00	\$24,912.91
2025-11-24	Returning canceled grant to Isobel Pang	txn_GkH422N	\$8.91	\$24,921.82
2025-11-26	RESTRICTED Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_LgHblNr$	\$25.00	\$24,946.82
2025-11-30	Returning canceled grant to Danny	$txn_qkHXgKp$	\$0.29	\$24,947.11
	WITHDRAWN: \$84.20. DEPOSITED: \$457.72.			\$24,947.11

YSWS - OnBoard (Legacy) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - OnBoard (Legacy)'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.